LOK SABHA
Unstarred Question No. 482
TO BE ANSWERED ON NOVEMBER 18, 2016 / Kartika 27, 1938 (Saka)

Visits of World Bank Officials
QUESTION

482. SHRI ASHOK MAHADEORAO NETE:

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the villages, districts visited by World Bank officials having project sites and financially assisted by World Bank during the last three years and

current year; and

(b) the reaction of the World Bank Team regarding implementation of these

projects?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI ARJUN
RAM MEGHWAL):

(a) and (b): Information is being collected and will be laid on the table of the

house.
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